#10092 Full Color Lapel Pin Back Button

Regular Pricing

1000 2500
$0.99 $0.86
Highlights

Packaging Details

5000

$0.75

e Steel Pin Backing And Mylar Coating
« High Gloss And Weather Resistant Finish
e Four Piece Metal Back
e Made In The USA

10000
$0.65
Box Width
6"
6"
10"
12"
12"

4C

Box Height

4"
6"
g"
10"
10"

Quantity .
per Box Box Weight Box Length
100 2 lbs. 6"
500 8 Ibs. 10"
1000 16 Ibs. 10"
2000 31 Ibs. 15"
2500 39 Ibs. 18"
E%éﬁ Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.
Description
o COLORS AVAILABLE: Silver.
* IMPRINT COLORS: 4-Color Process Digital Print. Price Includes Full Color Imprint In One Location.
* APPROXIMATE SIZE: 1.75" Diameter
o IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1.75" Diameter
o« SET UP CHARGE: $20.00(G). Set up charges also apply to re-orders.
* PACKAGING: Bulk
e FOB ZIP: TX, 77477
e PLEASE NOTE: Lead time: 5 — 10 Business Days after proof approval PMS Matching Available, add $65.00(G) per PMS color



	#10092 Full Color Lapel Pin Back Button
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


