#10092 Full Color Lapel Pin Back Button



Regular Pricing

1000	2500	5000	10000	
\$0.99	\$0.86	\$0.75	\$0.65	4C

Highlights

- Steel Pin Backing And Mylar Coating
 High Gloss And Weather Resistant Finish
 Four Piece Metal Back
 Made In The USA

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box		Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
100	2 lbs.	6"	6"	4"
500	8 lbs.	10"	6"	6"
1000	16 lbs.	10"	10"	8"
2000	31 lbs.	15"	12"	10"
2500	39 lbs.	18"	12"	10"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Silver.
- IMPRINT COLORS: 4-Color Process Digital Print. Price Includes Full Color Imprint In One Location.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 1.75" Diameter
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1.75" Diameter
- SET UP CHARGE: \$20.00(G). Set up charges also apply to re-orders.
- PACKAGING: Bulk
- FOB ZIP: TX, 77477
- PLEASE NOTE: Lead time: 5 10 Business Days after proof approval PMS Matching Available, add \$65.00(G) per PMS color